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Cisco Tandberg 4501 MCU Bridge Codian 4501 CTI-4501-MCU-K9 Video Conference

Cisco TelePresence Microphone Cable

Cisco TRP-03L3I1BCS OC3 1310nm SFP Transceiver 10-1283-01

Cisco TTC5-12 TelePresence Table Microphone 60



Cisco UCS M71KR-Q QLogic Converged Network Adapter

Cisco UCSC-PSU2-1200 1200W Power Supply for UCS 341-0472-01

Cisco UCSC-PSU2-1400 1400W Server Power Supply

Cisco UCSC-SAS9300-8E 8-port 12Gb/s PCle xternal SAS HBA LSI SAS9300-8e

Cisco UCS-MR-1X041RY-A - 4gb DDR3-1600 1.35v ECC Registered DIMM for Cisco UCS
Cisco Unified Video Camera for 9900 Series IP Phone- Broken Lot of 23

Cisco VIC-4FXO-M1 4-Port High Density FXO-M1 Analog Voice Interface Card

Cisco VWIC-2MFT-G703 RJ-48 Multiflex Trunk G.703 Voice NIB Sealed

Cisco WAAS Wide Area Application Services Network Module 302 NME-WAE-302-K9
Cisco WIC-1ADSL-DG Plug-In WAN Interface Module Card - ADSL Dying Gasp

Cisco WS-F6700-DFC3B Catalyst 6700 Series Distributed Forwarding Card 3B

Cisco WS-F6K-DFC Distributed Forwarding Card

Cisco WS-F6K-DFC Distributed Forwarding Card

Cisco WS-S32-10GE-PISA 1GD/512F Supervisor WS-SUP32P-10GE WS-F6K-PISA WS-SUP32-1
Cisco WS-SVC-SSL-1-K9 SSL Module for 6500/6509

Cisco WS-SVC-WLAN-1-K9 Wireless LAN Services Module

CK 495001 Stripper Automatic Wire Stripper

CKD 3PA110 Solenoid Valve Lot of 3 With Manifold

CKD AX9000TS-UO0 Absodex Driver

CKD VEC-C8-X0118 Pressure Controller VEC-C8-X0111, VEC-V8-X0109, VEC-S8-X0133
Clear-Com Paragon AMS 1022 Amplified Monitor Speaker

ClearOne 860-154-020 Rev 3.1 Interact MIC EX

ClearOne 860-154-035 Interact Dialer

ClearOne 860-158-500 Max Ex Conference Phone

ClearOne 860-158-500 Max Ex Conference Phone

ClearOne 910-103-340 Delta Microphone



ClearOne 910-154-035 Interact Dialer Dial Pad

Cleveland MO 13328-20 400Ib Tension Transducer EC-2T NOB

Cleveland MO 13328-30 600Ib Tension Tranducer EC-2T NOB
Cleveland-Kidder EC-2T Classic Line Load Cell

Clockaudio C 301E-RF Rigid Stem Cardioid Microphone

Clockaudio C 301E-RF Rigid Stem Cardioid Microphone w/ XLR

CMSZ006 Suspended Ceiling Kit 6" Fixed Pipe Fully Threaded Column Black
Cobalt 5018 4:2:2 SDI Video to Analog Composite Converter Card

Cognex 2D DMR-7550-01 Barcode Scanner - No Cable 805-9002-01

Cognex 597-0032-02 50MM Lens Cover Kit For In-Sight Sensor

Cognex Edmund Optics 2.0X Telecentric Lens

Coherent EPM1000 Laser Energy / Power Meter

Cole Parmer Masterflex I/P Pump Drive 7592-40 w/ 7019-21 Pump Head

Cole Parmer Temp 6 RTD Thermometer

Comair Patriot 48V DC 6.75" X 2" Fan - PD48B2

Comet 20052598 5000W Input CW RF DC Power Supply

Comet 20063534 13.56MHz RF Match Network 27-432930-00

Commscope Redwood LED Sensor Gen 3 Light Level Temp Motion SEN-3M1-W-SENSORO00
Community C6 Commercial Design Series Full-Range 6in Ceiling Loudspeaker
Compliance Design D/BA-200 Balance Analyzer - Tektronix CFG 253
Compliance West HT-2000 Dielectric Withstand Tester

Compliance West HT-2000 Dielectric Withstand Tester - Tested Working
Compliance West HT-2800 Hipot / Ground Continuity Tester
Comprehensive S4P-S4P-6HR 4 Pin Plug to 4 Pin Plug S-VHS Cable 6FT
Comprehensive SP-5-C RCA Jack to Two 2 RCA Plugs Audio Adapter Cable 6 IN

Compumotor AR-C-B Absolute Encoder



Computer Security Products Standard Steel Cable Kits

Comrex 2XL Two Line Frequency Extender Auto Leveler

ComStream CM701 PSK Digital Modem

Comtop 11FP-MD-SCSC-10 SC to SC Duplex 2 Strand Multi Mode Fiber Optic Cable
Comtrol 94100-2 RocketPort Interface RS232 15

Concurrent PP 221/01x Dual Processor CompactPCI Single Board Computer
Concurrent Technologies PP 110/012 cPCI Processor Board Pentium 111

Conexant PTV-305 a/v Encoder Card, Fm Tuner, TV, and Video in, Mpeg2 Compression
Contemporary Controls PC104 ArcNet Network Board

Contemporary Controls PC104 ArcNet Network Board

Continental Industries RSDA-660-25-1D0 4-28 VDC Solid State Relay

Control Concepts SCR Power Controller 1022-24-10-POT

Control Technology Corporation 3903 4.2VDC Stepping Motor

Convum MPS-V33N-NGAT Digital Vacuum Sensor

Cool Components CP-DF Dual Fan Cooling Unit

Cooler Master CEL-00005-N1-GP Heat Sink LGA 1155/1156 (Socket H2H)

Cooper LaserSonics Reticle llluminator

Coreco Viper-RGB PCI Frame Grabber for RGB Cameras - OC-VIP06RGB01

Cornell Dubilier 5700 uF 250 VDC -10 Percent +50 Percent-40C to +95C, 1C695750
Corning / Pyrex Erlenmeyer Flask 10mL Box of 12 4980-10

Corning 5 Pack PYREX 25mL Short Dispos Glass Serological Pipets Sterile Plugged
Corning 99445-10 PYREX 10 x 75mm Disposable Glass Culture Tube

Corning 99445-18 27ML PYREX 18 x 150mm Disposable Glass Culture Tube,

Corning ECM-UM12-04-89G 12 F, LC Duplex to MTP Connector Single-Mode Module
Corning EDGE-CS12-AD-P00QE EDGE Splice Cassette 12 Fibres, 50 p M Multimode

Corning Pure Path Dynamic Spectral Equalizer DSE-00315-3.2



Corning Pyrex 7800 24/40 Tube, Drying Tube 1PC
Cortelco 220400-VBA-27E Colleague Enhanced Speakerphone
Cortelco 221021-TP2-27E 1-Handset Landline Telephone

Cosel ACE650F 600/650W Max Power Supply - AC6-2H2HM-04


http://www.tcpdf.org

